Patellofemoral Joint Arthroplasty
Surgical Technique
Pa
te
llo
fe
m
or

patella and the patellar component with a thin layer of cement and place the component onto the prepared patella. Pressur-
ize the implant for secure fixation to the patella using the Cement Clamp.
Ordering Information
iBalance PFJ Finishing Blades:
(each kit includes three blades – Distal, Middle and Proximal)
Finishing Blades, size 1, qty. 1 AR-602-26
Finishing Blades, size 1, qty. 10 AR-602-26L
Finishing Blades, size 2, qty. 1 AR-602-27
Finishing Blades, size 2, qty. 10 AR-602-27L
Finishing Blades, size 3, qty. 1 AR-602-28
Finishing Blades, size 3, qty. 10 AR-602-28L
Finishing Blades, size 4, qty. 1 AR-602-29
Finishing Blades, size 4, qty. 10 AR-602-29L
Implants:
Trochlear Components:
iBalance Patellofemoral Implant, size 1, left  AR-502-1L
iBalance Patellofemoral Implant, size 2, left  AR-502-2L
iBalance Patellofemoral Implant, size 3, left  AR-502-3L
iBalance Patellofemoral Implant, size 4, left  AR-502-4L
iBalance Patellofemoral Implant, size 1, right  AR-502-1R
iBalance Patellofemoral Implant, size 2, right  AR-502-2R
iBalance Patellofemoral Implant, size 3, right  AR-502-3R
iBalance Patellofemoral Implant, size 4, right  AR-502-4R
Patellar Components:
iBalance Patella Implant Dome, 27 mm x 8 mm AR-504-PSA8
iBalance Patella Implant Dome, 30 mm x 8 mm AR-504-PSB8
iBalance Patella Implant Dome, 34 mm x 9 mm AR-504-PSC9
iBalance Patella Implant Dome, 37 mm x 10 mm AR-504-PSD0
Other iBalance Systems for Restoration of the Knee
iBalance HTO System
for Medial High Tibial Opening Wedge Osteotomy
iBalance Unicondylar Knee System
for isolated medial or lateral
tibiofemoral arthrosis
iBalance PFJ Instrument Set (AR-602-S) includes:
Anterior Cortex Alignment Guide AR-602-5
IM Drill AR-602-6
Anterior Cut Guide Base, left AR-602-8L
Anterior Cut Guide Base, right AR-602-8R
Anterior Cut Guide AR-602-9
Anterior Cut Stylus AR-602-10
Quick Connect Handle  AR-613-8
Finishing Guide, size 1 AR-602-11
Finishing Guide, size 2 AR-602-12
Finsihing Guide, size 3 AR-602-13
Finishing Guide, size 4 AR-602-14
Distal/Proximal Stylus AR-602-15
Hole Saw, size 1 AR-602-16
Hole Saw, size 2 AR-602-17
Hole Saw, size 3 AR-602-18
Hole Saw, size 4 AR-602-19
Blade Stabilizer, size 1 AR-602-20
Blade Stabilizer, size 2 AR-602-21
Blade Stabilizer, size 3 AR-602-22
Blade Stabilizer, size 4 AR-602-23
Blade Stabilizer Handle AR-602-24
Blade Handle, qty 2 AR-602-25
Femoral Trial, size 1, left AR-602-1L
Femoral Trial, size 1, right AR-602-1R
Femoral Trial, size 2, left AR-602-2L
Femoral Trial, size 2, right AR-602-2R
Femoral Trial, size 3, left AR-602-3L
Femoral Trial, size 3, right AR-602-3R
Femoral Trial, size 4, left AR-602-4L
Femoral Trial, Size 4, right AR-602-4R
Peg Drill Stabilizer, size 1 AR-602-38
Peg Drill Stabilizer, size 2 AR-602-39
Peg Drill Stabilizer, size 3 AR-602-40
Peg Drill Stabilizer, size 4 AR-602-41
iBalance PFJ Instrument Set (AR-602-S) continued:
Femoral Peg Drill AR-602-42
Flexion Anterior Cut Guide  AR-602-58
Alignment Rod, qty. 2 AR-601-AR00